Posicion

1

2

10

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

28

29

30

31

32

32

Club

CM

GA

MA

MA

AS

MA

AS

VS

MA

MA

VS

MA

CT

AN

CB

AS

CT

MA

MA

GA

AS

MA

MA

GA

CB

AS

CL

VS

CL

LIiC

13047

24217

16101

234432

243983

248937

165096

2360

137945

16378

2498

249250

274244

15717

1791

2357

31832

138550

161046

27885

88153

36359

367937

3856

5170

1204

82

140098

53353

GIJON - GRAN PREMIO LIGA ORO

Jinete

Jesus Garmendia Echevarria

Javier Gonzalez Fraga
Luis Mateos Bernaldez
Ricardo Jurado Narvaez
Pablo Santiago Artime
Luis Ortiz Agliera

Olivia Alvarez Garcia

Pello Elorduy Ibarzabal
Carmen Mateos de Urbina
Luis Fernandez Gil-Fournier
Kevin Gonzélez de Zarate
Castora Ortiz Aglera

Alex Codina Leria

José Antonio Garcia Diana
Ivan Serrano Saez

Alvaro Diaz Garcia

Imma Roquet Autonell
Pablo Valle Espinedo

Juan Riva Gil

Manuel Sa Morais

Irene Alonso Vazquez
Fernando de los Santos
Francisco Almansa Aguilar
Jesus Bamonde

Manuel Movellan Haya
Luis Jesus Escobar
Carlos Zarate Posadas
Alvaro Gonzélez de Zarate

Inés Hernandez Yanguas

LAC

162746

141148

124945

128128

164329

142517

154850

155984

170944

144416

156431

151000

144048

140351

156180

154100

148321

158600

140324

172969

18777

170295

169859

128442

147656

170308

129728

153849

144155

Caballo

CARAMEL BLUE PS

SONIC JGF

CHAMANT DE BIOLLEY

ZAMARANO Z

CHIQUITA DE D'ALGUILLY

KING OF CHINAHERO Z

D’ORIENT BATILLY

FLONFLON

ARISTO DU LOIR

PRIO YM

CHINIXEN

ROBINSON

MY PASSION VD DONKHOEVE

DEAREST DIAMOND RS

CORVARABLUE PS

C-STAR VD SCHELPENHOEVE Z

DALIA DEL MASET

NEW YORK Z

VICTORIA D'ARGENT

EMILLIO DE GREE

LOS POTROS Z

GALLIMARD BOIS MARGOT

LEOPARD

AGR TROUBLE MAKER

BOSTON DEL POMAR

EDESA'S JENTO DE BELLE VUE

CALYS DE BLONDEL

STAKKALDATO PS

NEMO DE PORCEYO

Puntos

40

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

27

26

25

23
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